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Committee for the Re-election of the President

MEMORANDUM September 18, 1972
MEMORANDUM FOR:  ° THE HONORABLE CLARK MacGREGOR
| THROUGH: JEB MAGRUDER
FROM: ‘ ROBERT M. TEETER
SUBJECT: ' Senate and Governor Ballots

Attached please find a table showing the senate and governor
bal}ots‘forlseveral key races.

I am today giving the presidential and state data to those
candidates or state chairmen with whom we have cost sharing ...
agreements, They are - - : =

Red Blount - Alabama
Bob Griffin - Michigan
Kit Bond ' - Missouri
John Andrews - Ohio
John Tower .- Texas

Pennsylvania data will be available tomorrow and I will be giving
the results to Cliff Jones.
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 ALABAMA

Senate:
Winton.“Re&" Blount
John J.. Sparkman

John LaFlore
Undecided

800 Interviews - 9/5-9/12/72

ILLINOIS

Senate:

Charles H. Percy
Roman C. Facinski
Undeci@ed
Ga@ernor:

Richard Ogilvie |

Daniel Walker
Undecided

800. Interviews - 9/5-9/12/72

MICHIGAN

. Senate:

" Robert P. Griffin

Frank Kelley
Undecided

800 Interviews -~ 9/5-9/12/72

MISSOURI

Governor:

Chfistopher "Rit" ‘Bond
Earl Dowd
Undecided
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800 Interviews - 9/5-9/12/72

282
47

23

53
23
25

37
41

22 -

47
36
17

39
39
22
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Change

+ 37
~21.
+ 2
+16

-8
+14

+ 2
-16
+14

+ 6
-13
+7
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I ) ’ Wave IIT

~ Change
NEW JERSEY '
Senate: - . )
Clifford P. Case - 57% + 7%
Paul J. Krebs . 29 -3
Undecided - 14 -4
800 Interviews - 9/5-9/11/72
TEXAS
j Senate:
? : ' John Tower . 46 . +10
§ Barefoot Sanders ‘ 41 -7
i Undecided 13 -3
5 Governor:
. Henry Grover ‘ ©25° +9
' : Dolph Briscoe 59 -7
% Undecided ' 16 -2

800 Interviews - 9/5-9/10/72






